
          Sauipe – BA    

 
 

                             Resultado Acumulado 3 dias 
 
 
 
     
     
     
  CATEGORIA SUPER ELITE   
     
Class Numero Nome Tm total Pontos 

1 31 Frans Claes 3:32:08.768 80 
2 15 Henrique Da Silva Avancini 3:32:40.136 70 
3 34 Ricardo Alexandre Pscheidt 3:35:14.248 60 
4 1 Rubens Donizete Valeriano 3:36:23.780 55 
5 7 Edivando De Souza Cruz 3:37:25.989 50 
6 38 Sherman Trezza De Paiva 3:37:26.715 45 
7 39 Thiago Aroeira 3:41:47.366 40 
8 108 Guilherme Gotardelo Muller 3:47:42.994 35 
9 4 Daniel Carneiro Brum Ribeiro Zoia 3:53:23.146 30 

10 27 Marcelo Candido Da Silva 3:56:07.458 25 
11 6 Alexandre Arthur De Sousa 3:56:32.221 20 
12 8 Edson Luis Corradi 4:01:27.381 19 
13 119 William Alexi 4:09:27.542 18 
14 101 Breno De Luca Ribeiro 4:09:53.451 17 
15 33 Raphael Mesquita Mendes 4:11:52.137 16 
16 14 Gustavo Ricardo Santos 4:12:54.471 15 
17 136 Victor Oliveira Tabosa 4:17:45.980 14 
18 102 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Olimpio 4:24:23.709 13 
19 120 Wolfgang Soares Olsen 4:26:31.977 12 
20 117 Rodrigo Silva Rosa 4:29:35.922 10 
21 3 Edmario Santos Trindade 4:45:46.184 8 
22 43 Wanderson Aparecido Silva 4:51:18.726 6 
23 18 Jean Carlo Silva 3:17:51.352 4 
24 53 Yuri Navarro D'avila De Azevedo 3:44:26.503 2 
25 29 Mario Antonio Verissimo Oliveira 2:01:19.570 1 
26 104 Frederico Nascimento Mariano 2:01:29.923 0 
27 30 Mauricio Sanford Fontenelle Neto 2:23:20.686 0 
28 5 Daniel Grossi Soares De Souza 1:22:00.521 0 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     



          Sauipe – BA    

 
 

                             Resultado Acumulado 3 dias 
 
 
 
 
  CATEGORIA ELITE FEMININA   
     
Class Numero Nome Tm total Pontos 

1 213 Raiza Goulao Henrique 3:19:14.430 80 
2 223 Alexandra Serrano - Equador 3:21:11.351 70 
3 206 Isabella Lacerda 3:24:18.434 60 
4 202 Erika Gramiscelli 3:29:13.572 55 
5 215 Roberta Stopa 3:30:12.427 50 
6 209 Leticia Jaqueline Soares Candido 3:38:31.817 45 
7 207 Jane Maria De Jesus 3:42:12.319 40 
8 203 Fernanda Leticia Borella Prietto 3:44:42.684 35 
9 210 Liege Silva Walter 3:47:28.698 30 

10 216 Valeria Aparecida Da Conceicao 3:56:43.178 25 
11 212 Marcia Helena De Paula Matos 4:03:09.576 20 
12 220 Florencia Espineira 4:03:29.238 19 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     



          Sauipe – BA    

 
 

                             Resultado Acumulado 3 dias 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  CATEGORIA SUB 23   
     
Class Numero Nome Tm total Pontos 

1 108 Guilherme Gotardelo Muller 3:47:42.994 80 
2 119 William Alexi 4:09:27.542 70 
3 101 Breno De Luca Ribeiro 4:09:53.451 60 
4 136 Victor Oliveira Tabosa 4:17:45.980 55 
5 102 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Olimpio 4:24:23.709 50 
6 120 Wolfgang Soares Olsen 4:26:31.977 45 
7 117 Rodrigo Silva Rosa 4:29:35.922 40 
8 104 Frederico Nascimento Mariano 2:01:29.923 35 

 


